
Multi Color Camlock 400A Male Female Plug Socket 600V Wear
Resistant

Basic Information

China

Golden Electric /OEM

ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

1

Carton/Pallet

Peak Season Lead Time: more than 12
months Off Season Lead Time: within 15
workdays

LC, T/T, PayPal, Western Union

5000/Month

Product Specification

EP

Industrial/Power Supply

AC/DC

600V

Golden Electric /OEM

600VAC

200A/400A

Blue Yellow Red Green Black White

Cam- Lock Plug Connector Socket

Adapter

Copper

Standard Export Carton

200A/400A

Golden Or Netural, Or Customer Brand

China

8536690000

20000PCS/Month

45.00cm * 40.00cm * 30.00cm

40.000kg

Best After-Sales Service

European Standard, American Standard,
Chinese Standard, British Standard,
Germany Standard, South African Standard,
Italian Standard, Swiss Standard

Electrical Outlet Connection

Available | Customized Request

About Shipping Cost And Estimated Delivery
Time.

Initial Payment Full Payment

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Shape:

Application:

Interface Type:

Nominal Voltage:

Brand:

Rated Voltage:

Rated Current:

Color:

Product Name:

Type:

Contact Material:

Transport Package:

Specification:

Trademark:

Origin:

Guangzhou Golden Electric Co., Ltd.
chinagoldene.com
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Product Description

Product Description

This 200A/400A camlock power plug passes through the copper core by the locking screw of non-conductive material, which
can fix the copper core stably in the re insulation sleeve. It is not suitable for the convenience of tool installation and
disassembly, and can be compatible with the cam type cam locking single pole power connector of the same international
mainstream brand. It is suitable for temporary power supply of indoor and outdoor stage performance, film shooting, exhibition,
generator and other equipment.

 

Product Features

Unplug the rhino socket

Use a hex wrench
Loosen the two screws
Place the scalloped copper sheet put it inward
 

Thread the wire into the housing 
Link the copper wire and tighten the screws

Align the card slots with the copper rod
Place in the card sleeve

Place the screws into the hole
Fixed well

for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com
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Product Parameters

Product name
Commerical / Industrial / Entertainment using power supply connector Power
plug

Product type plug & connector

Rated Current 200A /400A cam-lock

Available
cable

200A 16~35mm²

400A 50~120mm²

Rated Voltage 600V / Three-phase

Features Single pin made by pure copper materials

Plug
 
Model Rated Voltage(V)
RXG200-YE

600V

RXG200-GN
RXG200-RD
RXG200-BU
RXG200-BK
RXG200-WH
RXG400-YE
RXG400-GN
RXG400-RD
RXG400-BU
RXG400-BK
RXG400-WH

Male Connector
Model Rated Voltage(V)
RXM200-YE

600V

RXM200-GN
RXM200-RD
RXM200-BU
RXM200-BK
RXM200-WH
RXM400-YE
RXM400-GN
RXM400-RD
RXM400-BU
RXM400-BK
RXM400-WH

 

Product Details

 





 

Recommand Product



 

Company Profile

 

- Golden Electric Co.,Ltd ,was foundad in 2007, we
are professional for make AC and DC electric items
such as cable gland,MC4 Connector, isolator switch
, fuse , breaker , distribution box , PV combiner box
,surge protector, Indicator lamp,Solar Charge
Controller,Industrial plug and socket,Busbar
Insulator,Meter Socket,Wind Turbine, Terminal
Block,Solar product and so on.

- Golden has been granted ISO9001 management
system certifications. The comprehensive product
line has more than 1000 models which have
been approved by TUV,CE,CQC,SGS,ROHS,SASO.
The productsells well to UK, Spain, Portugal,
Singapore, Turkey, Russia, Korea, South Africa...
more than 60 countries and regions.
 
- Golden is always striving hard to provide the best
services and competitive price to all customers.

 

FAQ

1)Q:How can i trust your company?
    A:Golden electric is The top 10 manufacture in China - more than 350 Agents in local market and more than 100
foreign  clients make OEM,ODM order from us,Golden electric is a big company, we have cooperation with LS, EKF the world-
class companies. Our company over 100 employees, products pass CE,IEC,TUV,SAA, RCM, ROHS certificates.



2) Q:Your products?
     A: Golden electric is factory for Automatic transfer swithc,Surge protector device,distribution box Enclosure, inverter, DC
fuse etc. Providing customers very competitive sources, and can be your sourcing agent in China. Goods are following
international standards, IE, CE, ISO9001 ,SGS etc.
3)  Q:   Do you have forwarder?
      A:   Yes, we have good forwarder cooperated over 10 years, they help us import and export . For small package orders,
suggest to use by Express.
4)  Q:   Your address ?
      A:    Locates in Guangzhou province, China,welcome to visit us
5)  Q:What's the Industrial Plug and Socket guarantee?
       A: 2 years warranty. If customer's problem, then customer burden. If our problem, then we send new goods to customer to
replace asap. 
6)  Q:What's about MOQ? Delivery time ?
      A: 1pcs for Industrial plug and socket. 
7)  Q: What's the payment term?
       A: Normally 100% T/T in advanced payment. If big order then about 50% advanced payment, balance before
shipment.PAYPAL,WESTERN UNION,CASH for small order .
8)   Q:What's your contact information ? 
Send us your inquiry !we will reply you in 24 hours !

If you need information about this product. Please Click here to contact me and we will
provide you with more information about the products.

 008618998498109  eva@china-golden.com.cn  chinagoldene.com

Building 4, Self-edited Building, No. 728, Kaichuang Avenue, Yunpu Industrial Zone, Huangpu District,
Guangzhou city,Guangdong province,China

Guangzhou Golden Electric Co., Ltd.
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